
EV0042 Main Distribution Board
EV0042

Extended Product Type EV0042

Product ID 1STQ006589A0000

EAN 8015646772916

Catalog Description EV0042 Main Distribution Board

Long Description Support Hor/Vert For Cable Run

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Technical
See code for structureStandards

Cable troughSub-Function 3

Modular boards - System pro E PowerSuitable For

Main Distribution BoardsSuitable for Product
Class

13. 19" rack structureAccessory Type

Kit
 
Pre assembled

Mounting Type

5P5P80P8090Product Type

Pickled steel sheetMaterial
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8. 19" rack frame - EquipmentOptions Provided

ETIMRemarks

Material Compliance
1STE000077RoHS Information

No declaration neededRoHS Status

20140108RoHS Date

1STE000078REACH Declaration

Environmental
1STC804013D0209
 
9AKK108467A6707

Environmental
Information

Dimensions
40 mmProduct Net Width

15 mmProduct Net Height

122 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length

0.25 kgProduct Net Weight

300 mm
 
400 mm
 
500 mm
 
600 mm
 
800 mm
 

1000 mm

Reference Depth/Length

1400 mm
 
1600 mm
 
1800 mm
 
2000 mm
 
2200 mm

Reference Height

600 mm
 
800 mm

Reference Width

Ordering
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units

0.25 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight

Certificates and Declarations
1STC860113Declaration of

Conformity - CE

Installation
1STS100401R0001Instructions and

Manuals
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Popular Downloads
1STC804013D0209Data Sheet, Technical

Information

Classifications
EC002620 - Components for installation (enclosure/cabinet)ETIM 8

EC002620 - Components for installation (enclosure/cabinet)ETIM 9

5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category

Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B

85381000CN8

V11.1 : 27182811eClass

UObject Classification
Code

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Enclosures  → Automation and Control Enclosures (System pro E control)  → Enclosures -
Baying (Horizontal Joining)  → IS2

Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Enclosures  → Main Distribution Boards  → System pro E power TBBS

Categories

3/3EV0042

© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12


